
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

Num. 

57 

52 

37 

48 

53 

13 

33 

59 

61 

62 

46 

21 

36 

55 

38 

45 

39 

25 

41 

34 

49 

19 

58 

20 

54 

43 

7 

31 

27 

15 

42 

64 

24 

60 

29 

50 

1 

16 

63 

26 

23 

12 

17 

47 

28 

Nome 

Franco Fabio 

Ruffin Stefano 

Pendez 

Mandrini Igor 

Canta Franco 

Veronese Alessio 

Bodda Maurizio 

Nicoletta Alessandro 

Giovanella Mattia 

Vassallo Roberto 

Boscolo Mattia 

Righetti Sem 

Mandrini Igor 

Bracco Filippo 

Larcher Ahron 

Bozzetto Mirko 

Martinelli Cristian 

Santin Niccolò 

Merelli Alfio 

Torchio Ivano 

Viglione Giovanni 

Santin Niccolò 

Farinaccio Antonio 

Collu Riccardo 

Vallero Lorenzo 

Molineris Daniele 

Giolitto Andrea 

Volpi Fabio 

Giolitto Alessandro 

Cretin Thierry 

Prossliner Thomas 

Perocco Luca 

Arnoldi Massimo 

Mora Marco 

Troiano Davide 

Masetti Stefano 

Bologna Ivano 

Bono Stefano 

Panzone Alessandro 

Beretta Roberto 

Marcolli Oscar 

Collu Riccardo 

Vittone Daniele 

Sepelli Giuseppe 

Vitello Maurizio 

Classe 

B 

A 4 

A 3.2 

A 4 

B 

A 2 

A 3.2 

B 

B 

B 

A 3.2 

A 3.1 

A 3.2 

B 

A 3.1 

A 3.2 

A 3.2 

A 3.1 

A 3.2 

A 3.2 

A 4 

A 2 

B 

A 2 

B 

A 3.2 

A 2 

A 3.2 

A 3.1 

A 3.1 

A 3.2 

B 

A 3.1 

A 4 

A 3.2 

A 4 

A 2 

A 3.1 

A 3.2 

A 3.1 

A 3.1 

A 1 

A 2 

A 3.2 

A 3.1 

Club 

S.C. Pistone Rovente 

Team Giallo Corse 

Monossido Racing Team 

Mandrini Corse 

S.C. Pistone Rovente 

WM Factory 

S.C. Pistone Rovente 

S.C.V.C. Ivrea 

KTM Kaiser Team Mattia 

BR1 

FM Garage By Pinasco Corse 

Monossido Racing Team 

Mandrini Corse 

KTM Gente Abusiva 

Monossido Racing Team 

Extreme Motors 

FR Team 

S.C.V.C. Ivrea 

FR Team 

S.C. Pistone Rovente 

S.C. Pistone Rovente 

S.C.V.C. Ivrea 

KTM Kaiser Team Mattia 

S.C. V.C. Biella 

KTM Kaiser Team Mattia 

V.C. Lele Novara Squadra Corse 

GI.CO 

Sbullons 

Team Feroce 

Steve Racer 

Monossido Racing Team 

Guido Moto Team 

Mi Hanno Drogato 

V.C. Lele Novara Squadra Corse 

V.C. Lele Novara Squadra Corse 

V.C. Lele Novara Squadra Corse 

Bolizzi 

Twentybridge 

Guido Moto Team 

Mi Hanno Drogato 

Mi Hanno Drogato 

S.C. V.C. Biella 

Team Pruchè 

Team Pruchè 

S.C.V.C. Ivrea 

Tempo Migliore Complessivo 

48.971 

50.036 

51.180 

51.370 

51.440 

51.694 

51.929 

51.980 

52.163 

52.224 

52.412 

52.509 

52.644 

52.701 

52.704 

52.977 

53.102 

53.198 

53.627 

53.679 

54.370 

54.415 

55.036 

55.067 

56.125 

56.182 

56.344 

56.395 

56.746 

56.938 

57.142 

57.667 

58.531 

58.619 

58.627 

58.768 

58.943 

59.496 

59.513 

59.941 

1:00.127 

1:00.749 

1:00.995 

1:01.089 

1:01.240 

Diff 

1.065 

2.209 

2.399 

2.469 

2.723 

2.958 

3.009 

3.192 

3.253 

3.441 

3.538 

3.673 

3.730 

3.733 

4.006 

4.131 

4.227 

4.656 

4.708 

5.399 

5.444 

6.065 

6.096 

7.154 

7.211 

7.373 

7.424 

7.775 

7.967 

8.171 

8.696 

9.560 

9.648 

9.656 

9.797 

9.972 

10.525 

10.542 

10.970 

11.156 

11.778 

12.024 

12.118 

12.269 

Differenza 

1.065 

1.144 

0.190 

0.070 

0.254 

0.235 

0.051 

0.183 

0.061 

0.188 

0.097 

0.135 

0.057 

0.003 

0.273 

0.125 

0.096 

0.429 

0.052 

0.691 

0.045 

0.621 

0.031 

1.058 

0.057 

0.162 

0.051 

0.351 

0.192 

0.204 

0.525 

0.864 

0.088 

0.008 

0.141 

0.175 

0.553 

0.017 

0.428 

0.186 

0.622 

0.246 

0.094 

0.151 
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Pos 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

Num. 

9 

2 

18 

22 

3 

32 

30 

14 

40 

51 

5 

44 

10 

6 

11 

8 

4 

56 

Nome 

Reano Susanna 

Stival Enzo 

Pizzi Nicola 

Bonomi Mattia 

Marangon Mirko 

Carando Marco 

Buoli Gabriele 

Pinna Raimondo 

Facchi Alessandro 

Linters Bert 

Pinna Mattia 

Arisio Maurizio 

Caradonna Anna 

Migliore Simone 

Spinu Geta 2 

Cillario Lorenzo 

Ciliberti Claudio 

Orlandi Claudio 

Classe 

A 3.2 

A 1 

A 2 

A 3.1 

A 1 

A 3.2 

A 3.1 

A 3.1 

A 3.2 

A 4 

A 2 

A 3.2 

A 2 

A 2 

A 2 

A 1 

A 2 

B 

Club 

KTM Kaiser Team Mattia 

Extreme Motors 

Bolizzi 

Monossido Racing Team 

S.C.V.C. Biella 

KTM Kaiser Team Mattia 

V.C. Lele Novara Squadra Corse 

S.C.V.C. Ivrea 

FR Team 

Steve Racer 

S.C.V.C. Ivrea 

V.C. Lele Novara Squadra Corse 

Bolizzi 

S.C.V.C. Ivrea 

S.C.V.C. Ivrea 

S.C.V.C. Ivrea 

Team Me Ne Frego 

Sbullons 

Tempo Migliore Complessivo 

1:01.258 

1:01.276 

1:01.406 

1:01.680 

1:01.927 

1:02.206 

1:02.336 

1:02.443 

1:02.531 

1:02.860 

1:03.761 

1:03.870 

1:11.755 

1:12.705 

1:13.268 

1:15.042 

1:16.397 

Diff 

12.287 

12.305 

12.435 

12.709 

12.956 

13.235 

13.365 

13.472 

13.560 

13.889 

14.790 

14.899 

22.784 

23.734 

24.297 

26.071 

27.426 

Differenza 

0.018 

0.018 

0.130 

0.274 

0.247 

0.279 

0.130 

0.107 

0.088 

0.329 

0.901 

0.109 

7.885 

0.950 

0.563 

1.774 

1.355 
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